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Name Club
Joe Woodley LOC
Jamie Rennie WCOC
Alex Matthew SROC
Dan Parker BL
Karen Parker BL
Sam Oshorne LOC
lain Smith-War.  LOC
Simon Filmore LOC
Jo Matthew SROC
Stephen Fellbaum LOC
Chris Roberts SROC
Joe Murphy SROC
Michael Osborne LOC
Charlie Rennie WCOC
David Rosen SROC
Miriam Rosen SROC
lan Hinkins
Sam Gibbs WAROC
Charlotte Somers-Co  LOC
Todd Oates LOC
Daisy Rennie WCOC
Rachel Stavert LOC
Amelia Thompson LOC
Tom Fitter LOC
Nick Howlett LOC
Kathryn  Savage LOC
Liz Heaton LOC
Cate Matthew SROC
David Downes WCOC
Rachel Powell LOC
Jamie Osborne LOC
Gary Lingard LOC
Darren Baker DEE
Jo Cleary LOC
Derek Fryer LOC
Kevan Latham SELOC
Jerry Purkis LOC
Simon Cane LOC
Andy Robinson LOC
Richard  Bartlett LOC
Sian Calow SROC
Steve Bell LOC
Rhys Findlay-Rol ~ WCH
Jack Wright LOC
Peter Scott LOC
Heather Heppensta  LOC
James Rogers LOC
Matthew Rooke LOC
Alan Irving WCOC

M21
M50
M20
M60
W60
M16
M55
M65
W45
M60
M65
M55
MA45
M20
M70
W70
M40
MA45
W60
M40
W18
W55
W18
M12
M55
w45
W 40
W18
M65
W55
M14
M50
M55
W55
M65
M65
M65
M75
M65
M70
W60
M55
M35
M21
M18
W40
M21
M35
M55

Class
M Open
MV
M Open
MS-V
WS-V
MJ
M S-V
M U-v
wyv
M S-V
M U-V
M S-V
MV
M Open
M U-V
W uU-v
MV
MV
WS-V
MV
wJ
WS-V
Wl
M
M S-V
AY
AY
Wl
M U-V
WS-V
MJ
MV
M S-V
WS-V
M U-V
M U-V
M U-V
M U-V
M U-V
M U-V
WS-V
M S-V
M Open
M Open
M
AY
M Open
M Open
M S-V

Eventl Event2 Event3 Event4d

100
98
93
92
84
87
80
68
78
73

95
89
55
78

85
54
83
81
88
71

84
81
77

69
77
70
66

68

100
96
92
89
83
77
88
87
77
78
80
79
68
97
72
71
90
84
88

0

62
86
83
76
63
85
78

73

79

71
70

74

67
69
70
98
99

93
94
95

100
98
96
87
90
84
77
90
86
85
80
78
76
99
72
69

0
94
89
88
86
67

83
85c¢
65
81

78
87
88
77
79
81
80
75
82

76
84
74
75
95
93
92

91

100
98
96
86
83
91
92
90
87
84
74
79
76

79
78
87

89
82
84
71
90
85
88
67

89
80
86
82
81

77
80
83
76
75
78

73

99
97
95
94
93

Total
400
390
377
354
340
339
337
335
328
320
320
308
295
295
289
283
273
268
266
265
259
255
254
251
249
249
249
248
246
244
243
242
239
235
231
228
227
226
224
217
216
213
193
192
191
190
189
189
184



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Loz
Roger
lan
Bryony
Jane
George
Charlotte
Keith
Richard
Abigail
Christine
John
Adrian
Lynne
Richard
George
Rebekah
Alison
Tim
Gavin
Neil
Elaine
Jane
Martin
Anthony
Isaac
Tom
Graham
David
Sarah
Mike
Trevor
Frederick
Lisa
Simon
Janet
David
Mark
Robert
Gill
Martin
Julian
Rachel
Adam
Jane
Joanne
Tania
Paul
Cath

Jill

Colyer
Thomas
Porter
Halcrow
Morgan
Rennie
Horne
Tonkin
Towler
Kerr
Kiddier

Broadhead

Hooper
Thomas
Tilley
Mitson
Beadle
Hooper
Borden
Pattison
Adams
Baker
Yates
Bagness
Emmet
Hunter
Simpson
Capper
White
Atkinson
Hooper
Hoey
Rushton
Whetter
Brister
Nash
Roach
Edwards
Smith
Browne
Powell
Lailey
Platt
Heathcote
Toothill
Haslett
Milnes
Simpson
Lee

LOC
WCOC
SROC

LOC
WCOC
LOC
BL
LOC
LOC
BL
LOC

WCOC
LOC

LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
DEE
BL
WAROC

WCOC

LOC
LOC
FVO

DVO
LOC
SLOW
SROC
LOC
LOC
LOC
SROC
LOC

LOC

SROC

LOC

Cannon Jones

MA45
M60
M50
W21
W60
M16
M21
M65
M70
W21
W70
M65
M40
W50
M65
M21
W60
W50
M60
M50
M60
W55
W55
M60
M21
M16
M21
M65
M50
W35
M50
M55
M12
w45
M70
W70
M65
M55
M60
W65
M70
M75
W35
M21
W45
W40
W45
M60
W60
W45

MV
M S-V
MV
W Open
WS-V
M
M Open
M U-V
M U-V
W Open
W U-V
M U-V
MV
AY
M U-V
M Open
WS-V
AY
M S-V
MV
M S-V
WS-V
WS-V
M S-V
M Open
M
M Open
M U-V
MV
W Open
MV
M S-V
MJ
AY
M U-V
W U-v
M U-V
M S-V
M S-V
W U-v
M U-V
M U-V
W Open
M Open
AY
AY
AY
M S-V
WS-V
AY

87
90
91
85
89
88
83
82
79
79
70

74
80

69

57
51

75
74

73

72

67
67

89

81
86

82
87
84
85
81
74
82
75
69
72
66

68

91
90

80

76
75

73

67
65
64

89

83

82
79

66
68
73

97

71

70

85

81

88

69

77

68

72

70

178
176
175
172
171
170
170
170
166
164
160
158
157
156
155
151
148
141
141
134
134
130
119
97
97
94
91
90
86
82
80
76
76
76
75
75
74
73
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
67
67
67
65
64



100 Isobel
101 Sam
103 Andrew
104 Christine

Williamson  LOC
Roberts LOC
Smith LOC
Robinson LOC

105 Rowan & (Bradley

106 Mary
107 David
108 Tim
192 Evelyn
lan
Andrew
Nick
Cliff
lan
Sarah
Seth
John
Carol
Charlotte
lan
Corrin
Alastair
Nigel
Dave
Hollie
Alan
Claire

Adams LOC
Appleyard

Field LOC
Morgan LOC
Lawton

Bell BL

Cannon Jones
Etherden LOC
Haslett

Hooper

Kennard

Lebeter CLARO
McNeill LOC

Murray

Porter SROC
Stock

Thomas WCOC
Walker LOC

Walton WAROC
Orr

Heppenstall
Heppenstall

W70
M12
M75
W65
M12
W60
M50
M55
W70
MA45
M70
M50
M75
M40
W50
M21
M65
W75
w21
M50
w21
M21
M65
M70

W Uu-v
M
M U-V
W Uu-v
M)
WS-V
MV
M S-V
W Uu-v
MV
M U-V

M U-V
MV
WAY

M Open

M U-V

W U-V

W Open
MV
W Open

M Open

M U-V

M U-V

63
62
61
60
59
58
56
53
52
50
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